
FACULTY OF LAW 
Winter Session 2023-2024 

JD/JID Joint Degree: Year 1 of 4 
Spring Term 2024 (202401) - First Year JD/JID Course Timetable 

 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

8:00 
     

8:00 

8:30 
     

8:30 

9:00 
     

9:00 

9:30 
    First-Year 

Make-up Class 
(not LAW 105 or 109) 

 
159 

9:30 

10:00 
    

10:00 

10:30 
 

100I 
Transsystemic 

Constitutional Law 
 

D. Lindberg 
152 

 
100I 

Transsystemic 
Constitutional Law 

 
D Lindberg 

152 

10:30 

11:00 
107I* 

Transsystemic  
Property 

 
McNeil 

158 

107I* 
Transsystemic 

Property 
 

McNeil 
158 

First-Year 
Make-up Class 

(not LAW 105 or 109) 

 
159 

11:00 

11:30 11:30 

12:00 12:00 

12:30 
    

First-Year 
Make-Up Class 

 
(Priority 

booking for 
LAW 105 & 109) 

 

158 

12:30 

1:00 
    

1:00 

1:30 

102I 
Transsystemic 
Criminal Law 

 
Milward 

204 

112I 
Transsystemic 

Legal Processes,  
Research, Writing  

 
T. Lindberg 

205 

102I 
Transsystemic 
Criminal Law 

 
Milward 

204 

 
1:30 

2:00 
 

2:00 

2:30 
 

First-Year 
Make-Up Class 

 
(Priority 

booking for 
LAW 105 & 109) 

 

158 

2:30 

3:00 
 

3:00 

3:30 
   

3:30 

4:00 
    

4:00 

4:30 
     

4:30 

5:00 
     

5:00 

 

*First-year JD and JD/JID students. 
 

Classes are in the Fraser Building unless otherwise specified. 
 

Timetable Subject to Change  
Updated 30 November 2023 


